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Anlage
Glltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg

Hallenadresse
Gliltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg
T 07032/6807 info@tc-herrenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Notter, Thilo
T 0176-64886227 thilo.notter@tc-herrenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Hofmeister, Nicole
T 0151 18334001 nici.hofmeister@web.de
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Damen 50 1
MF: Ulrike Geiger
m 01626218840; uligeiger@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bulmer, Sigrid

Ehret, Karin

Zuniga de Lang, Niurka
Neef-Fehrenbach, Ursula
Ong, Tuyet-Minh
Geiger, Ulrike
Eppler-Renz, Heike
Boteva, Atanaska
Schulz, Petra

Gaul3, Henriette
Gaubatz, Susanne
Schwarz, Elke
Schnermann, Julia
Knéchel, Cornelia
Pfister, Judith

Breuling, Sabine
Waldenmaier, Frauke
Maurer, Anka

Ludwig, Margarete

20 Hofmeister, Nicole
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27050223
26750211
26651067
25350737
26551693
26552072
26550218
27251205
27050464
27250370
26751438
26750806
27050375
26352703
26551416
27351123
27084970
26753119
27084245
26852317

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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